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ENSTO

Corner elevator part

UEL1.04

Code UEL1.04

GTIN 6438100340759

Name Corner elevator part Ensto PolyBox
Corner elevator part, kit 4 pcs

Description Ensto Polybox accessory. Corner elevator
part, kit 4 pcs

Vendor Ensto Finland Oy

Technical specification

Others

ETIM Class:

US specific
Weight pound:

Dimensions

Net Weight:
Weight:

ETIM 7

Etim
Depth:
Height:
Material:

Type of accessory:
Width:

Packaging

Pallet package
Unit:

Package size:

EC002625

0.07 Ib

0.0332 kg
0.0332 kg

11 mm
25mm
Plastic
Mounting bracket

51 mm

pcs

5250
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Depth:
Width:
Height:

Default package
Unit:

Package size:

Depth:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Volume:

1200 mm
800 mm
1032 mm

PCE

50

218 mm
218 mm
126 mm
2.151 kg
5.988024 |
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